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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH Maiden Plate

01

02

03
04

1845 metres $37000

Filthy Rich(Dwayne Schmidt) Noriyuki
Masuda

Zelson(Adam Briskey) Ms Melea
Castle

Enviable(Annabel Neasham) Ben Thompson
Silver Spurs(Kacy Fogden) Andrew
Mallyon

05
07
08

09
10

Tiritiri (NZ)(Chris Waller)
Damiani(Greg Ryan)

Ryan Maloney
Sean Cormack

I Prefer Minties (NZ)(Tony Gollan) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Personal Fire (NZ)(Greg Wright) Elione Chaves
Chassagne(Tony Gollan) Mrs Stephanie
Thornton

1200 metres QTIS: $52000, Non QTIS: $15000

03  Sir Lord(Allan Chau) Sean Cormack

05 Lord Gold(Bruce Brown) Adin Thompson

06 Make It Flashy(Steven O'Dea & Boris Thornton
Matthew Hoysted)

07 Mission To Win(Toby & Trent Andrew
Edmonds) Mallyon

11  Ocean Zar(Steven O'Dea & Ben Thompson
Matthew Hoysted)

12 Spirit Queen(Steven O'Dea & Jaden Lloyd
Matthew Hoysted)

14 (EM)Red Star Rubi(Robert Ms Georgina
Heathcote) Cartwright

15  (EM)April In Augusta(Kelly Larry Cassidy
Schweida)

16 (EM)Wyatt River(Scott Morrisey) Martin Harley

3 35 EUREKA STAKES GRADUATES IN 5 YEARS Class 4

Handicap

1600 metres $35000

02 Montabot (FR)(Matthew Dunn) Kyle

Wilson-Taylor
03 Warp Speed(Mark Goodwin) Martin Harley

1

6
1
9

1

2
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MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap
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04

06
07
08

09

10

Sailor (NZ)(Kris Lees) Andrew
Mallyon
Calm Seeker (NZ)(Matt Kropp) Nathan Evans
Jubai Pride(John Gilmore) Jaden Lloyd
Aqua Alta(Rex Lipp & Nicholas Jim Byrne
Hahn)
Buddy's Tale(Debra Corbett) Ms Melea
Castle

Young Cliffy(Ken Jones) Elione Chaves

LADBROKES MARKET CONTROL Maiden Handicap

1400 metres

02
03
04
06
07
10

11
12
13
14

15
16

17

$37000

Toolatemate(Scott Morrisey) Boris Thornton

Written With Blood(Chris Munce) Martin Harley
Baltray(Lennie Wheeler) Michael Cahill
Red Hot Rubix(Rodney Hurley) Ms Lani Allen
Spill The Secret(Michael Lakey) Justin Stanley
Glide On By(Tony Gollan) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Outa Taormina(Tony Potter) Micheal Hellyer
Substance(Lindsay Gough) Jaden Lloyd
Bonnie Vale(Mario Caltabiano) Scott Galloway
I Am Pearl(Barry Lockwood) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

O'calloghan(Robert Heathcote) Ben Thompson
(EM)Trust In A Gale(Kellie Marnu
Monckton) Potgieter
(EM)Double Oh Jackson
Seven(Christopher Zintilis) Murphy
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ZOUSAIN FIRST YEARLINGS SELLING 2023 BENCHMARK 72

Handicap
1400 metres $35000
01  Mix(Lee Freedman) Paul
Hammersley
03  Brook Hill(Danny Bougoure) Martin Harley
04 Majestics Request(Chris Munce) Boris Thornton
05 Briars Kingdom(Tony Gollan) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
06 Savvy Lad (NZ)(Simon Foster) Michael Cahill
08  Billy's Bro(Chris Meagher) Taylor Marshall

03:53PM

5

61.0

59.5
58.5
58.0

58.0
56.0

09 Merimee(Chris Waller)

10  Seduction Queen(Steven O'Dea &
Matthew Hoysted)

11  Daring Belle(Pat Duff)

Jim Byrne
Jaden Lloyd

Ben Thompson

7 56.0
10 55.0

4 54.0
1 54.0

04:28PM
4 59.0

57.5

12 Boult(Kellie Monckton) Marnu
Potgieter
6 XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 68 Handicap

1000 metres QTIS: $50000, Non QTIS: $15000

01 Mishani Warfare(Les Ross) Ms Melea

Castle

02 Beast Mode(David Vandyke) Martin Harley

03  Durnstein(Dwayne Schmidt) Ben Looker

04 Hubbub(Ken Jones)
05 Al Pal's Gal(Matt Kropp)

06 Clover's Prince(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

11 Minks Star(Chris Anderson)

Justin Huxtable
Nathan Evans
Ben Thompson

Mrs Stephanie
Thornton

12 Spanish Angels(Les Ross) Nikita Beriman

7 MAGIC MILLIONS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap
1000 metres $35000

01 King Kapa(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney

04  Knockknee(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Melea
Castle

05 Zavaboom(Tony Gollan) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

06 Alf's Magic(Dwayne Schmidt) Ben Looker
07 Xerri(Debra Corbett) Larry Cassidy
09 The Kewess(Kelly Schweida) Justin Huxtable
12 Your Too Good(Kacy Fogden) Andrew
Mallyon

15 (EM)Mishani Sniper(Les Ross) Jaden Lloyd
16  (EM)Campai(Scott Morrisey) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

17 (EM)Nashira(Steven O'Dea &
Matthew Hoysted)

Ben Thompson

8 BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS Class 2 Handicap

1845 metres
01 Holstein(Matthew Dunn)

$35000
Martin Harley
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02 Bedford Square (NZ)(Jack Bruce)  Ben Thompson 3 58.5

04 I Ponder(John Symons & Sheila Jaden Lloyd 1 57.0
Laxon)
05 Patmos Island(Harry Richardson) Nathan Evans 6 57.0
06  Prickly Poppy (NZ)(Paul Jenkins) Ms Tiffani 7 57.0
Brooker
07 Kopangi (NZ)(Chris Waller) Ryan Maloney 12 56.5
08 Ramoka (NZ)(Chris Meagher) Ms Melea 4 555
Castle
10 Hattusa(Helen Page) Michael Cahill 8 54.5
11 Willnotquit (NZ)(Kerry Taplin) JimByrne 11 54.0
12 Witch Day(Wayne Nugent) Mrs Stephanie 5 54.0
Thornton
14 (EM)Lucamour(Christopher Anthony Allen 2 54.0
Zintilis)
16  (EM)General Wolffe(Ronald Nikita Beriman 9 54.0
Cameron)
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